FY 2020/21 Benefit Rate for Release Time:

(effective 7/1/2020)

Retirement

OASDI

Medicare

Health/Dental/Vision
Subtotal

WC/NDI/IDL/UI
Total

29.370%
6.200%
1.450%

15.180%

52.200%

1.484%

53.684%

1.046% W/C

L~ 0.437% NDI/IDL/UI

1.484%

updated 7/16/20

Distribution List: Jodi Block; Thomas Bourne; Elizabeth Williams; Sandra Harris; Elizabeth Baker; Carla
Lohr; Wynette Winkler; Dave Marshall; Joette Eisengart; Marc Benadiba; Sam Mora; Justin Vastine; David
Valadez; Denise Lazar; Danny Gampe; Val Maijala; Pat Rosemas; Lisa Collins; Amie Faria; Shawna

Donahou




CO Technical Letter  Changes 7/1

known

known

From SAM 99 Changes 1/1 https://www.dgsapps.dgs.ca.gov/documents/sam/SamPrint/new
Changes 7/1

Calculated

Calculated

* Update REL_TIME allcation with updated percentages


https://www.dgsapps.dgs.ca.gov/documents/sam/SamPrint/new/sam_master/sam_master_file/chap8700/8740.pdf

/sam master/sam_ master file/chap8700/8740.pdf
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